

Sl.9
26.11.2025
Court No.19
BP

WPA 15687 of 2024

Smt. Champabati Bera & Ors.
-versus-
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Uttam Kumar Bhattacharyya
Mr. Kaustav Mitra
..for the petitioners

Mr. Khairul Alam
..for the State

On the prayer of the learned advocate for the State, time to file the report is extended as a last chance till December 1, 2025.

List this matter on December 2, 2025 under the same heading.

(Hiranmay Bhattacharyya, J.)