

Sl.34
02.01.2026
Court No.19
BP

WPA 15687 of 2025

Smt. Champabati Bera & Ors.
-versus-
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Uttam Kumar Bhattacharyya
Mr. Kaustav Mishra
..for the petitioners

Mr. Khairul Alam
..for the State

On the prayer of the learned advocate for the State,
list this matter on 7th January, 2026 under the same
heading.

(Hiranmay Bhattacharyya, J.)